C U RT I s SALES TEAM & TERRITORIES

BLUE LINE

GLEN ANDERSON

S. California | S. Nevada
949.535.6382
GAnderson@CurtisBlueLine.com

Matt Krause

Montana

Matt Krause COLE BATEMAN

W. Oregon | S. Washington
503.504.6954

Billy Ray
CBateman@CurtisBlueLine.com

Cole Bateman

Oregon Matt Krause
Idaho BENJAMIN GRAMS

Arizona | New Mexico
623.670.3939
BGrams@CurtisBlueLine.com

ing
1' Billy Ray MATT KRAUSE

ﬁ Idaho | E. Washington

E. Oregon | W. Montana
208.803.4681

MKrause@CurtisBlueLine.com

N. California

Brett Viboch

Colorado MIKE McCOLLIN
Billy Ray Central California
025.334.1254
MMcCollin@CurtisBlueLine.com

KEN PURDY

Utah | E. Nevada | W. Wyoming
385.315.8203

Arizona KPurdy@CurtisBlueLine.com

Benjamin Grams

New Mexico

Benjamin Grams

BILLY RAY

Colorado | E. Wyoming | E. Montana
720.601.1865
BRay@CurtisBlueLine.com

RON SASAKI

Alaska | N. & W. Washington
Jason Richards 206.799.0957

" Ron Sasaki RSasaki@CurtisBlueLine.com
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e | Hawait "\ BRETT VIBOCH
N. California | N.W. Nevada
JASON MUDROCK JASON RICHARDS ~ 510.368.8309
Regional Sales Manager Regional Sales Manager BViboch@CurtisBlueLine.com
CA, CO, MT, WY AK, AZ, HI, ID, MT, NM, NV, OR, UT, WA, WY
720.602.6692 801.946.1729 STORE LOCATIONS
JMudrock@CurtisBluelLine.com JRichards@CurtisBlueLine.com g
A0
EDUCATION & PRODUCT FAMILIARIZATION g:gﬁ‘#gf;;r%%
sHi CURTIS % X §
LANE CRITSER | Tactical Specialist CLAYTON SPERRY | Uniform Specialist ..;.; ovr ;o::““
801.656.7465 971.404.8581 g,m & 4;§§§§
LCritser@CurtisBlueLine.com CSperry@CurtisBluelLine.com @ % .’§~§
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